APPLICATION
POLYCAB H05V2V2-F & H05V2V2H2-F Multicore
Flexible cable insulated and sheathed with thermoplastic
compound. This cable fulfils the requirement as per EN
50525-2-11, cables intended to use for connection of
domestic appliances to the fixed supply
CHARACTERISTICS
Voltage Rating

Dimensions
Dimensions of H05V2V2H2-F
Product Code Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Stranding
mm
Overall Dimension
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
LDBS04CYUAYC002C0.5S 2 x 0.5 16/0.2 3.92 x 6.23 48
LDBS04CYUAYC002C.75S 2 x 0.75 24/0.2 4.09 x 6.58 55
LDBS04CYUAYC002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 32/0.2 4.56 x 7.52 72
Dimensions of H05V2V2-F
Product Code Nominal cross
sectional area
mm²
Stranding
mm
Overall
Diameter
(Approx.)
mm
Weight
(Approx.)
kg/km
POLYCAB/DOWEL
Gland Size
LDBS04CYUAYC002C0.5S 2 x 0.5 16/0.2 5.82 50 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC002C.75S 2 x 0.75 24/0.2 6.23 59 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC002C001S 2 x 1 32/0.2 6.58 68 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC002C1.5S 2 x 1.5 30/0.25 7.52 91 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC002C2.5S 2 x 2.5 50/0.25 9.23 141 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC003C0.5S 3 x 0.5 16/0.2 6.16 58 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC003C.75S 3 x 0.75 24/0.2 6.60 70 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC003C001S 3 x 1 32/0.2 6.98 81 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC003C1.5S 3 x 1.5 30/0.25 8.20 114 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC003C2.5S 3 x 2.5 50/0.25 10.01 176 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC004C0.5S 4 x 0.5 24/0.2 7.21 85 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC004C.75S 4 x 0.75 16/0.2 6.71 70 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC004C001S 4 x 1 32/0.2 7.83 104 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC004C1.5S 4 x 1.5 30/0.25 9.17 145 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC004C2.5S 4 x 2.5 50/0.25 10.95 217 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC005C0.5S 5 x 0.5 16/0.2 7.50 74 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC005C.75S 5 x 0.75 24/0.2 8.06 91 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC005C001S 5 x 1 32/0.2 8.52 106 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC005C1.5S 5 x 1.5 30/0.25 10.19 154 DBW-01SS(UN)
LDBS04CYUAYC005C2.5S 5 x 2.5 50/0.25 12.16 230 DBW-01SS(UN)
• DBW – Weather proof series
POLYCAB H05V2V2-F & H05V2V2H2-F BS EN 50525-2-
11 MC
Industrial Cable, 300/500 V AC